
COMPONENT LIST
NAMEID SHAPE Q.TY

HARDWARE CHECK LIST
No. Shape   Specification Q.ty

1

2

3

4

5

Right

Left

 210 

 2
97

 

 1
.5

0 

KH
ERUTINRU

REOO È

F

A

B

C

D

    

 

   

AB
CD

C

B

A

01 Set

Body Cabinet

Legs

Center Support 
Leg

 Allen Key 4

10 Pcs
01 Pcs

10 PcsAllen Head Bolts
M6 x 40 mm

Washer
6 x 13 mm

Lock Washer
6 x 8 mm

01 Pcs

Step 1:

01 Pcs01SetAnti-Tip Kit

10 Pcs

B

Adjust levelers if needed, to the level case on uneven floor

Ï 5
16" x 34"

Ï 5
16"

Ï 5
16"

FLAT WASHER

LOCK WASHER
HALFMOON
WASHER

D

C

12 pcs

12 pcs4 pcs

Ï 5
16" x 23

4"

5
32"

BOLT 12 pcsB

A ALLEN WRENCH 1 pc

SIZE Q'TYDRAWING DESCRIPTIONNO

HARDWARE PACK

M6 x 30

M6 x 20

Step 1

Step 2

E 1 setANTI-TIP KIT

1 / 2

Item : 7228-85007-80 Modern Console
     Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to unpack carefully looking for small parts which may have 
come loose during shipment.
Read all instruction and study the drawing carefully before starting the assembly process:

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

È



COMPONENT LIST
NAMEID SHAPE Q.TY

HARDWARE CHECK LIST
No. Shape   Specification Q.ty

1

2

3

4

5

Right

Left

 210 

 2
97

 

 1
.5

0 

Anti-Tip kit

E  

Wall

C

B

A

01 Set

Body Cabinet

Legs

Center Support 
Leg

 Allen Key 4

10 Pcs
01 Pcs

10 PcsAllen Head Bolts
M6 x 40 mm

Washer
6 x 13 mm

Lock Washer
6 x 8 mm

01 Pcs

Step 1:

01 Pcs01SetAnti-Tip Kit

10 Pcs

B

Adjust levelers if needed, to level case on uneven floor

Ï 5
16"HALFMOON

WASHER 4 pcs

M6 x 30

M6 x 20

Step 3

2 / 2

È


